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A011 NN  1 PASTORE                   FLORA             14/07/1982 NA 121 Q R   2017 0   1  
A011 NN  2 ILLIANO                   FRANCESCA         02/02/1989 NA 86     2017 0   0  
A011 NN  3 CARRUBBA                  DARIA FATIMA GIOVA 19/06/1986 CT 83 R    2017 0   1  
A011 NN  4 VITALI                    NADIA             10/08/1985 NA 80     2017 0   0  
A011 NN  5 BARLETTA                  INES              07/12/1988 NA 34 Q    2017 0   0  
A011 NN  6 FERRO                     DIANA             25/02/1989 NA 32,5     2017 0   0  
A011 NN  7 SCHIANO LOMORIELLO        AMELIA            14/02/1984 NA 28 Q    2017 0   0  
A011 NN  8 CAPUANO                   CLAUDIA           28/02/1985 NA 22 Q    2017 0   0 X
A012 NN  1 BEVILACQUA                MARIELLA          27/02/1975 NA 213 Q R   2017 0 T 0 1  
A012 NN  2 PEZZILLO IACONO           FRANCESCA         05/04/1982 NA 159 Q R   2017 0 T 0 2  
A012 NN  3 SCHIATTARELLA             FABIANA           06/06/1977 RM 155 Q R   2017 0   1 X
A012 NN  4 ALLEGRA                   GIOVANNA          12/02/1974 NA 151 Q R   2017 0   1 X
A012 NN  5 FALCONE                   MARIA             15/06/1979 NA 149 Q    2017 0   0 X
A012 NN  6 PRINCIPE                  ANNA              30/07/1970 NA 144 Q R   2017 0   4 X
A012 NN  7 CASTIGLIA                 LUCIA             24/06/1981 NA 142 Q R   2017 0   1  
A012 NN  8 ANNUNZIATA                ALESSANDRA        19/08/1978 NA 139     2017 0   0  
A012 NN  9 CANNAVALE                 ELENA             18/12/1966 NA 138 Q R   2017 0   2  
A012 NN  10 DI MASO                   CONCETTA          29/02/1972 NA 138     2017 0   0  
A012 NN  11 FERRARA                   VINCENZO          25/10/1984 NA 132     2017 0   0  
A012 NN  12 COSCIONE                  LUCIA ISABELLA    03/06/1978 CE 125 Q R   2017 0   2  
A012 NN  13 VITALE                    MIRIAM            20/09/1984 NA 120 Q    2017 0   0  
A012 NN  14 PELLEGRINO                MARIA GIOVANNA    04/06/1967 CE 106,5 R    2017 0   3  
A012 NN  15 SCHIANO LOMORIELLO        AMELIA            14/02/1984 NA 103 Q    2017 0   0  
A012 NN  16 OLIVA                     MARILENA          02/07/1972 CE 101     2017 0   0  
A012 NN  17 CAPUANO                   CLAUDIA           28/02/1985 NA 94 Q    2017 0   0 X
A012 NN  18 DANGELO                   LUCIANO           15/01/1972 CE 91 R    2017 0   2  
A012 NN  19 SPERA                     ANTONIETTA        08/11/1983 NA 82     2017 0   0  
A012 NN  20 ESPOSITO                  CONCETTA          20/01/1970 NA 80     2017 0   0  
A012 NN  21 LANZA                     FRANCESCA         18/07/1989 NA 78 Q    2017 0   0 X
A012 NN  22 RUSSO                     FILIPPO           05/06/1975 NA 75 R    2017 0   2 X
A012 NN  23 ESPOSITO MOCERINO         PAOLO             04/05/1984 NA 74     2017 0   0  
A012 NN  24 DI MEO                    TIZIANA           19/07/1976 AV 69     2017 0   0  
A012 NN  25 DONNARUMMA                ROSA              21/02/1977 NA 67     2017 0   0  
A012 NN  26 VITOLO                    IOLANDA           13/01/1977 CE 66,5 R    2017 0   2  
A012 NN  27 PAONE                     GIUSEPPINA        10/11/1987 NA 57     2017 0   0  
A012 NN  28 SCOLLO                    ANNA              22/05/1985 NA 50,5 Q R   2017 0   2 X
A012 NN  29 FIORE                     ANTONIO           28/08/1983 AV 46     2017 0   0 X
A012 NN  30 GAMBARDELLA               ERMELINDA         14/04/1988 SA 41     2017 0   0  
A012 NN  31 PASTORE                   FLORA             14/07/1982 NA 37 Q R   2017 0   1  
A012 NN  32 PIROZZI                   VALENTINA         09/04/1976 CE 37 Q R   2017 0   1  
A012 NN  33 PISANO                    ANNALISA          08/01/1982 NA 36 Q    2017 0   0  
A012 NN  34 BARLETTA                  INES              07/12/1988 NA 34 Q    2017 0   0  
A012 NN  35 FERRO                     DIANA             25/02/1989 NA 32,5     2017 0   0  
A012 NN  36 ILLIANO                   FRANCESCA         02/02/1989 NA 29     2017 0   0  
A012 NN  37 VARRIALE                  ANTONIO           25/07/1980 NA 28 R    2017 0   1  
A012 NN  38 DE BELLIS                 ANGELA            08/10/1979 NA 27 Q R   2017 0   2  
A012 NN  39 BASILE                    ROBERTA           19/05/1987 NA 26     2017 0   0 X
A012 NN  40 RENDINA                   ANNARITA          03/05/1988 NA 25 Q S   2017 0   0 X
A012 NN  41 CARRUBBA                  DARIA FATIMA GIOVA 19/06/1986 CT 23 R    2017 0   1  
A012 NN  42 VITALI                    NADIA             10/08/1985 NA 23     2017 0   0  
A017 NN  1 BERNARDO                  ANNALISA          15/03/1969 MI 20 R    2017 0   2  
A017 NN  2 DANTONIO                  ROSA              30/05/1964 NA 12     2017 0   0  
A017 NN  3 BARBETTA                  MARCELLA          01/11/1963 NA 9 R    2017 0   2  
A018 NN  1 MASSIMO                   CARMELA           03/09/1984 CE 127 Q R   2017 0 T 0 1 X
A018 NN  2 MASUCCI                   SILVIA            18/08/1986 TO 85 Q    2017 0 T 2 0  
A019 NN  1 SIVO                      GIOVANNINA        23/04/1980 CE 154 R    2017 0   1  
A019 NN  2 MALAFRONTE                FRANCESCO         14/08/1982 NA 120 Q    2017 0 T 0 0  
A019 NN  3 ALBANESE                  ANNALISA          06/06/1970 NA 115 Q S   2017 0 T 0 0 X
A019 NN  4 BELLANTONI                STEFANO           12/08/1984 NA 111     2017 0 T 0 0  
A019 NN  5 CAPASSO                   NUNZIA            07/08/1986 NA 107     2017 0   0  
A019 NN  6 BARRESI                   SALVATORE         25/11/1986 CT 69,5     2017 0 T 2 0  
A020 NN  1 CASTALDO                  UMBERTO           29/07/1974 NA 124 R S   2017 0   2  
A020 NN  2 DI BENEDETTO              MARIA             31/10/1982 SA 93 Q R   2017 0   1  
A020 NN  3 RUBANO                    ANDREA            24/10/1980 NA 78 Q R   2017 0   1  
A020 NN  4 DI MEO                    CHIARA            31/10/1972 NA 42 Q    2017 0 T 0 0  
A020 NN  5 CASERTANO                 EMANUELA          13/03/1982 NA 42 R    2017 0   1  
A020 NN  6 PICONE                    MARIA             06/08/1983 CE 34     2017 0   0  
A020 NN  7 D'AMIANO                  MICHELE           18/04/1983 NA 33,5 Q    2017 0   0  
A020 NN  8 FERRARA                   TERESA            05/06/1982 NA 32     2017 0   0  
A020 NN  9 DE PAOLIS                 MARIA IMMACOLATA  14/01/1977 NA 31 R    2017 0   1  
A020 NN  10 AMOROSO                   NICCOLINA         07/08/1966 NA 30 Q    2017 0   0  
A020 NN  11 SAVY                      BARBARA           29/01/1979 NA 29 Q R   2017 0   1 X
A020 NN  12 DELLA NESTA               ALESSANDRO        27/10/1984 NA 29 Q S   2017 0   0  
A020 NN  13 FESTEGGIATO               BRUNO             26/07/1982 NA 26     2017 0   0  
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A020 NN  14 IOVINE                    MARIA DOMENICA    08/10/1978 NA 20     2017 0   0  
A020 NN  15 SORRENTINO                CLAUDIA           18/01/1988 NA 19     2017 0   0  
A020 NN  16 GAUTIERI                  TOMMASO           19/04/1964 NA 14 Q R   2017 0   3 X
A021 NN  1 PAPACCIO                  ANNA MARIA        11/01/1966 NA 201,5 R    2017 0 T 0 3 X
A021 NN  2 AUCIELLO                  GIUSEPPINA        08/03/1964 NA 175 Q R   2017 0   3  
A021 NN  3 FELACO                    ANNARITA          02/11/1967 NA 169 Q R   2017 0   2 X
A021 NN  4 COLUCCI                   ANTONIO           10/04/1977 NA 157,5 Q    2017 0 T 0 0  
A021 NN  5 QUARTO                    BENIAMINO         11/01/1971 NA 140 Q R S  2017 0 T 2 2 X
A021 NN  6 IOVINE                    ANNA              24/10/1978 NA 140 Q R   2017 0   1  
A021 NN  7 LOMBARDI                  IMMACOLATA        13/11/1959 NA 139     2017 0   0  
A021 NN  8 LUPI                      ENZA              10/07/1961 NA 128 S    2017 0   0  
A021 NN  9 CERIELLO                  ELIA              13/06/1976 NA 125     2017 0   0  
A021 NN  10 TROFA                     TERESA            12/11/1975 NA 107 Q R   2017 0   1 X
A021 NN  11 MATTERA                   DIANA             24/04/1963 NA 83     2017 0   0 X
A021 NN  12 DI MEO                    TIZIANA           19/07/1976 AV 63     2017 0   0  
A026 NN  1 DE LAURENTIIS             MARIO             15/02/1971 NA 150     2017 0   0  
A026 NN  2 TESTA                     MILENA            24/11/1971 NA 145 Q R   2017 0   2  
A026 NN  3 IOVINE                    MARIA DOMENICA    08/10/1978 NA 140     2017 0   0  
A026 NN  4 MANNARA                   MARIAROSARIA      01/10/1968 CE 125 Q S   2017 0   0  
A026 NN  5 MAROTTA                   TIZIANA           05/12/1976 NA 117 Q    2017 0   0  
A026 NN  6 ACCURSO                   UMBERTO           11/04/1970 NA 108 L Q   2017 0   0  
A026 NN  7 GUAGLIONE                 MARIA             21/03/1981 NA 106 Q R   2017 0   1 X
A026 NN  8 SERINO                    CRESCENZO         16/02/1972 NA 97 R    2017 0   2 X
A026 NN  9 TORTORA                   NATASCIA          26/08/1982 NA 43,5     2017 0   0  
A026 NN  10 GAUTIERI                  TOMMASO           19/04/1964 NA 42 Q R   2017 0   3 X
A026 NN  11 FERRARA                   TERESA            05/06/1982 NA 35     2017 0   0  
A026 NN  12 PICONE                    MARIA             06/08/1983 CE 34     2017 0   0  
A026 NN  13 DE PAOLIS                 MARIA IMMACOLATA  14/01/1977 NA 31 R    2017 0   1  
A026 NN  14 D'AMIANO                  MICHELE           18/04/1983 NA 30,5 Q    2017 0   0  
A026 NN  15 AMOROSO                   NICCOLINA         07/08/1966 NA 30 Q    2017 0   0  
A026 NN  16 SAVY                      BARBARA           29/01/1979 NA 29 Q R   2017 0   1 X
A026 NN  17 DELLA NESTA               ALESSANDRO        27/10/1984 NA 29 Q S   2017 0   0  
A026 NN  18 FESTEGGIATO               BRUNO             26/07/1982 NA 29     2017 0   0  
A026 NN  19 CASERTANO                 EMANUELA          13/03/1982 NA 24 R    2017 0   1  
A026 NN  20 SORRENTINO                CLAUDIA           18/01/1988 NA 21,5     2017 0   0  
A026 NN  21 DI LAURO                  VINCENZO          12/05/1967 NA 11     2017 0   0  
A027 NN  1 AMOROSO                   NICCOLINA         07/08/1966 NA 174 Q    2017 0   0  
A027 NN  2 FESTEGGIATO               BRUNO             26/07/1982 NA 134     2017 0   0  
A027 NN  3 DI MEO                    CHIARA            31/10/1972 NA 126 Q    2017 0 T 0 0  
A027 NN  4 FERRARA                   TERESA            05/06/1982 NA 120     2017 0   0  
A027 NN  5 SAVY                      BARBARA           29/01/1979 NA 113 Q R   2017 0   1 X
A027 NN  6 DE PAOLIS                 MARIA IMMACOLATA  14/01/1977 NA 112 R    2017 0   1  
A027 NN  7 PICONE                    MARIA             06/08/1983 CE 112     2017 0   0  
A027 NN  8 SORRENTINO                CLAUDIA           18/01/1988 NA 105,5     2017 0   0  
A027 NN  9 DELLA NESTA               ALESSANDRO        27/10/1984 NA 105 Q S   2017 0   0  
A027 NN  10 D'AMIANO                  MICHELE           18/04/1983 NA 90,5 Q    2017 0   0  
A027 NN  11 TORTORA                   NATASCIA          26/08/1982 NA 75,5     2017 0   0  
A027 NN  12 CASERTANO                 EMANUELA          13/03/1982 NA 66 R    2017 0   1  
A027 NN  13 IOVINE                    MARIA DOMENICA    08/10/1978 NA 20     2017 0   0  
A027 NN  14 GAUTIERI                  TOMMASO           19/04/1964 NA 14 Q R   2017 0   3 X
A034 NN  1 CIPOLLETTI                MARIA ELISABETTA  22/07/1978 AV 162,5     2017 0 T 0 0 X
A034 NN  2 LEONE                     LIDIA TERESA      19/09/1976 NA 134     2017 0   0 X
A034 NN  3 CARANNANTE                CONCETTA          11/06/1971 NA 130 Q R   2017 0 T 0 2  
A034 NN  4 SCOTTO DI SUOCCIO         ANASTASIA         05/01/1968 NA 115 Q R S  2017 0 T 2 2  
A034 NN  5 NARDAGGIO                 FABIO             16/09/1979 NA 111 Q    2017 0   0 X
A034 NN  6 GRANATA                   MARIANGELA        18/02/1989 NA 98 Q    2017 0   0 X
A034 NN  7 CREDENDINO                RAFFAELE          12/07/1982 NA 97,5     2017 0 T 0 0 X
A034 NN  8 CAMMISA                   MARGHERITA        17/07/1988 CE 86,5     2017 0   0  
A034 NN  9 CATERINO                  MARIANNA          02/01/1978 CE 79 Q    2017 0   0  
A034 NN  10 SCIARRILLO                ALDO              10/01/1961 NA 18 R    2017 0   2  
A034 NN  11 IACOMINO                  ANIELLO           31/08/1985 NA 18     2017 0   0  
A037 NN  1 SERVODIO                  MICHELE           27/02/1975 BN 134 Q R   2017 0   1  
A037 NN  2 CARANDENTE TARTAGLIA      GIUSEPPE          10/02/1978 NA 127 Q R   2017 0   2  
A037 NN  3 MORRA                     FABIO             07/06/1985 NA 109 Q    2017 0 T 2 0 X
A037 NN  4 CIRILLO                   PIO SALVATORE     21/11/1970 CE 109 R T   2017 0   1  
A037 NN  5 IANNUCCI                  MICHELA           22/05/1981 NA 99 Q    2017 0   0  
A037 NN  6 DE CAPUA                  GIUSEPPINA        03/04/1969 NA 73     2017 0   0  
A037 NN  7 SEBASTIANO                CINZIA            10/04/1980 NA 68     2017 0   0  
A037 NN  8 GUARDASCIONE              VINCENZO          16/01/1962 NA 31 R    2017 0   2  
A041 NN  1 PACENTE                   ROSANGELA         04/09/1963 SA 169 R    2017 0   1  
A041 NN  2 DE MICHELE                PASQUALE          22/01/1984 NA 127 Q    2017 0   0  
A041 NN  3 RUSSO                     GENNARO LUCA      06/12/1982 CE 90 Q    2017 0   0 X
A041 NN  4 DE NINO                   MAURIZIO          07/06/1972 NA 72 Q R   2017 0   2  
A041 NN  5 APREA                     ROSARIA           25/08/1973 NA 25     2017 0   0  
A045 NN  1 DALESSANDRO               MARCELLA          01/01/1975 CE 192 Q    2017 0 T 0 0  
A045 NN  2 ANNUNZIATA                VALENTINA         19/06/1976 SA 182 R    2017 0 T 0 2  
A045 NN  3 IOVINE                    MARIA             08/03/1980 NA 168,5     2017 0   0  
A045 NN  4 MILITANO                  GIORGIO           11/10/1976 RC 165 R    2017 0   1  
A045 NN  5 CIRILLO                   MERI              31/08/1983 NA 163 R    2017 0 T 0 2  
A045 NN  6 MINCONE                   CHIARA            08/09/1979 NA 161 R    2017 0   2  
A045 NN  7 RAIMONDO                  GIANFRANCO        03/09/1976 NA 153 Q    2017 0   0  
A045 NN  8 PANICO                    CARMINE           12/11/1971 NA 149     2017 0   0  
A045 NN  9 GRIECO                    CINZIA            22/01/1974 CE 144 R    2017 0   2  
A045 NN  10 DEL PRETE                 ANGELA            02/01/1980 NA 142 Q    2017 0   0 X



A045 NN  11 TORROMACCO                RENATO            28/01/1972 CE 139 Q R   2017 0   2 X
A045 NN  12 ROMANO                    LUCIA             11/07/1976 NA 139 Q    2017 0   0 X
A045 NN  13 ISAIA                     FABIANA           08/08/1973 NA 137 Q R   2017 0 T 2 1  
A045 NN  14 GIUGLIANO                 VINCENZA          20/04/1980 NA 136 R    2017 0   1  
A045 NN  15 NAPOLITANO                ANGELANTONIO      22/03/1964 AV 132     2017 0   0  
A045 NN  16 BERACCI                   MARIA PIA         27/08/1968 NA 131 R    2017 0   1  
A045 NN  17 MIGLIACCIO                ANNA              20/11/1971 NA 130,5 Q R   2017 0   2 X
A045 NN  18 QUALIRETO                 MARISA            01/08/1973 NA 128     2017 0   0  
A045 NN  19 LIPPIELLO                 CARMELA           29/11/1978 NA 123 Q    2017 0 T 0 0 X
A045 NN  20 ALIBERTI                  LAURA             06/10/1977 NA 120,5     2017 0 T 0 0 X
A045 NN  21 MANCANIELLO               MARCELLA          20/09/1971 AV 120     2017 0 T 0 0  
A045 NN  22 DONNARUMMA                FEDERICA          25/01/1978 NA 117 Q R   2017 0 T 0 2 X
A045 NN  23 BASCO                     GIOVANNA          04/11/1978 NA 117 R    2017 0 T 2 1  
A045 NN  24 VILARDO                   TERESA            28/11/1979 NA 105 Q R   2017 0   2 X
A045 NN  25 TRONNOLONE                MARIA             13/09/1974 EE 105 R    2017 0   2  
A045 NN  26 AMBROSIO                  OLIMPIA           27/04/1980 NA 102     2017 0   0  
A045 NN  27 LAMA                      IMMACOLATA        03/06/1983 CE 99 Q    2017 0 T 2 0  
A045 NN  28 NOTO                      ANIELLO           09/11/1976 NA 96     2017 0   0  
A045 NN  29 LETTIERO                  DOMENICA          23/01/1976 NA 95 Q R   2017 0   2  
A045 NN  30 POZIELLO                  CARMELA           07/05/1980 NA 93 R    2017 0 T 2 2  
A045 NN  31 MEZZACAPO                 MARIA             08/09/1978 CE 91,5 Q R   2017 0   1  
A045 NN  32 TRECARICHI BIANCO         GIOVANNI          11/12/1980 NA 81 R    2017 0   1  
A045 NN  33 VOLPE                     FRANCESCA         07/11/1983 NA 80     2017 0   0  
A045 NN  34 FERRANDINO                MICHELINA         11/08/1980 NA 79 Q    2017 0   0 X
A045 NN  35 DONNIACUO                 VERONICA          10/08/1983 SA 77     2017 0 T 2 0  
A045 NN  36 DEL GIUDICE               EMILIO            01/01/1982 NA 76 R    2017 0   1  
A045 NN  37 ORSI                      SILVA             27/12/1973 CE 71 R    2017 0 T 0 2  
A045 NN  38 ABAGNALE                  TERESA            14/11/1977 NA 70 Q R   2017 0   2  
A045 NN  39 ELEFANTE                  ANNA MARIA        18/06/1988 SA 69     2017 0 T 2 0  
A045 NN  40 SETTEMBRE                 MARCELLA          07/02/1984 NA 63     2017 0 T 2 0  
A045 NN  41 MARINO                    VINCENZO          15/09/1977 NA 59     2017 0   0  
A045 NN  42 AGRILLO                   GIUSEPPE          11/03/1963 NA 43 R    2017 0   2  
A045 NN  43 CANDELA                   GIOVANNI          04/08/1959 AV 31 R    2017 0   2 X
A045 NN  44 FALCO                     VALERIO           12/01/1968 CE 20 R    2017 0   1  
A045 NN  45 TOTARO                    ANNA MARIA        07/11/1961 NA 19     2017 0   0  
A045 NN  46 PECORARO                  ANTONIO           10/09/1963 NA 12     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  1 IASUOZZO                  EMILIA            16/04/1971 SA 181 Q R   2017 0   2  
A046 NN  2 ROSSETTI                  MARIANNA          07/11/1977 CE 155,5 Q R   2017 0   2  
A046 NN  3 NUNZIATA                  LUIGI             25/01/1980 NA 150 Q R   2017 0 T 0 1 X
A046 NN  4 DALESSANDRO               ELISABETTA        19/12/1980 CE 149 R    2017 0 T 0 2 X
A046 NN  5 TUFANO                    LUIGI             26/09/1981 NA 148,5 R    2017 0   1  
A046 NN  6 CARELLI                   GIUSEPPE          23/09/1969 NA 145 Q    2017 0 T 0 0  
A046 NN  7 VENEZIA                   TOMMASO           21/08/1969 NA 138     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  8 PAPPARELLA                TERESA            06/04/1979 NA 136     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  9 D'AVANZO                  FILOMENA          08/09/1974 AV 135 Q R   2017 0   1 X
A046 NN  10 MANCINO                   SALVATORE         02/05/1981 NA 135 Q    2017 0   0  
A046 NN  11 AVENIA                    FRANCESCO         29/06/1985 CE 131 Q    2017 0 T 0 0 X
A046 NN  12 RUGGIERO                  MARIA ROSARIA     21/05/1972 NA 128,5     2017 0 T 1 0  
A046 NN  13 DEL PRETE                 MARIA             26/11/1978 NA 123 R    2017 0 T 2 1  
A046 NN  14 MARINIELLO                IOLANDA           02/08/1981 CE 121,5 Q    2017 0 T 0 0  
A046 NN  15 CARUSO                    ANNA MARIA        09/10/1988 CE 112 Q    2017 0 T 0 0 X
A046 NN  16 DE MICHELE                ROBERTO           08/02/1980 CE 106 Q R S  2017 0   2  
A046 NN  17 LETTIERI                  CARMINE           15/11/1979 AV 104,5     2017 0 T 2 0  
A046 NN  18 SAUDINO                   FRANCESCA         22/09/1973 NA 103 R    2017 0 T 0 1  
A046 NN  19 DI BELLO                  STANISLAO         25/05/1969 CE 100     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  20 IOVINELLA                 CLAUDIA           14/07/1981 CE 96 R    2017 0 T 2 1  
A046 NN  21 DE FILIPPO                ANTONIO           06/05/1979 BN 94 R    2017 0 T 0 1 X
A046 NN  22 ALLOCCA                   ROSSELLA          15/12/1982 NA 89 R    2017 0 T 2 2  
A046 NN  23 BONACCIO                  ANTONIO           27/02/1971 CE 85     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  24 CAPUANO                   ROSA              02/09/1974 NA 78 R    2017 0   1  
A046 NN  25 SELVA                     EMILIA            09/07/1983 NA 71 R    2017 0   1  
A046 NN  26 IAVAZZO                   CANDIDA           03/08/1967 NA 64,5 L R S  2017 0   1  
A046 NN  27 AMALFITANO                LUCIA             31/07/1983 NA 63 R    2017 0 T 0 1  
A046 NN  28 VARRIALE                  FABIANA           16/07/1965 NA 59 R    2017 0 T 2 1  
A046 NN  29 RUSSO                     ANTONELLA         08/01/1979 CE 53,5     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  30 ILLIANO                   GENNARO           24/11/1967 NA 53     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  31 PAGANO                    FILOMENA          01/04/1966 CE 48 R    2017 0   2  
A046 NN  32 MAFFETTONE                CLAUDIA           21/11/1964 NA 47,5     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  33 PALUMBO                   ANTONIETTA        29/01/1971 NA 41 R    2017 0 T 0 1  
A046 NN  34 FRONGILLO                 ANNARITA          01/06/1972 AV 40     2017 0 T 0 0  
A046 NN  35 MONTICELLI                MARIA             05/09/1966 NA 39 Q R   2017 0   1  
A046 NN  36 ROBUSTELLI                ROSA              16/11/1969 SA 38 Q R S  2017 0   2  
A046 NN  37 LANNI                     ADA               05/10/1968 NA 38     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  38 CIAO                      CARMEN            01/05/1972 NA 32 Q R   2017 0   3  
A046 NN  39 MOSELLI                   VITTORIA          22/01/1967 NA 31,5 R    2017 0   1  
A046 NN  40 FALCO                     VALERIO           12/01/1968 CE 30 R    2017 0   1  
A046 NN  41 SCHIAVONE                 GERARDA           08/01/1961 SA 29 Q R   2017 0   1 X
A046 NN  42 SESSA                     PRISCILLA         25/10/1968 NA 27 R    2017 0   2  
A046 NN  43 AGRILLO                   GIUSEPPE          11/03/1963 NA 27 R    2017 0   2  
A046 NN  45 CORVINO                   MARIA             31/05/1968 CE 25 R    2017 0   1  
A046 NN  46 BOCCIA                    ELISA             18/04/1963 NA 25     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  47 ORSI                      SILVA             27/12/1973 CE 23 R    2017 0 T 0 2  
A046 NN  48 CASERTA                   ROSA              30/08/1969 AV 23 R    2017 0   2  
A046 NN  48 bis BARRICELLI                GIULIO            16/02/1962 NA 22 R    2017 0 T 2 1  



A046 NN  49 ZEMELLA                   FIORELLA          31/12/1971 NA 20 R    2017 0   2 X
A046 NN  50 MARTINELLI                PATRIZIA          25/03/1975 NA 19 R    2017 0   2  
A046 NN  51 DEL GIUDICE               DANIELA           04/04/1969 NA 18 R    2017 0   2  
A046 NN  52 CANTE                     LUISA             13/01/1970 NA 18     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  53 PALUMBO                   ANNA              11/12/1968 NA 17 Q R   2017 0   2  
A046 NN  54 GALLO                     PAOLA             25/10/1964 NA 17     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  55 CATTEDRI                  CLAUDIO           01/01/1974 NA 15 R    2017 0   2 X
A046 NN  56 CRISCUOLI                 FAUSTO            23/04/1973 NA 15 T    2017 0   0 X
A046 NN  57 MONTI                     GIOVANNA MARIA    14/09/1965 NA 15     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  58 COZZOLINO                 NICOLETTA         19/03/1971 NA 14,5 R    2017 0   2  
A046 NN  59 GIUSTO                    MARILENA          11/07/1971 NA 14 R    2017 0   3  
A046 NN  60 FORTUNATI                 BARBARA           14/01/1972 NA 14     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  62 MARRONE                   FRANCESCA         26/04/1972 NA 13     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  63 CANANZI                   CARLO MARIA       15/05/1971 NA 13     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  64 PIRRO                     FERDINANDO        18/02/1964 CE 13     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  65 BOCCALATTE                ANNAMARIA         21/08/1958 NA 12 R    2017 0   2  
A046 NN  66 CAPASSO                   MARIA ROSARIA     20/08/1967 NA 12     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  67 DERRICO                   ADDOLORATA        06/02/1967 NA 11 R    2017 0   2  
A046 NN  68 DE CIUCEIS                FABIO             25/07/1970 NA 11     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  68 bis MINUTOLO                  VINCENZO          12/01/1965 NA 10 R  2017 0 1  
A046 NN  69 ESPOSITO                  PALMA             23/02/1969 NA 10     2017 0   0  
A046 NN  70 PIROZZI                   GINO              06/12/1971 CE 8 R    2017 0   3  
A046 NN  70 bis MEROLLA                   MANLIO            05/07/1963 NA 7 Q R   2017 0   2  
A046 NN  71 GALLITELLI                LUCIA             20/08/1967 NA 5 R    2017 0   2  
A046 NN  72 AMBROSIO                  MARIA ROSARIA     25/06/1992 NA 19     2017 0   0  
A047 NN  1 CUOMO                     ROSA              07/07/1965 NA 173 Q R   2017 0   1 X
A047 NN  2 POLLASTRO                 MARIO             13/02/1980 NA 164,5     2017 0 T 0 0  
A047 NN  3 GALDIERO                  GIOVANNA          27/06/1975 NA 154,5 Q R   2017 0 T 2 2 X
A047 NN  4 MADDALENA                 RAFFAELLA         09/09/1976 NA 153,5 Q R   2017 0   1  
A047 NN  5 ABAGNALE                  ANNA              24/10/1973 NA 142,5 Q R   2017 0   2  
A047 NN  6 NARDULLI                  MARIA PIA         07/10/1978 NA 140 Q R   2017 0   1  
A047 NN  7 IOVINO                    ILEANA            13/05/1974 NA 122,5 Q R   2017 0   2 X
A047 NN  8 MAGLIONE                  GIOVANNI          21/04/1979 NA 110     2017 0   0  
A047 NN  9 DI MAURO                  ANNA              21/02/1982 CE 93,5     2017 0   0  
A047 NN  10 DI MEO                    CHIARA            31/10/1972 NA 42 Q    2017 0 T 0 0  
A047 NN  11 CIPOLLETTA                IMMACOLATA        25/11/1972 NA 36 R    2017 0   2  
A047 NN  12 PICONE                    MARIA             06/08/1983 CE 34     2017 0   0  
A047 NN  13 COSTANZO                  ANTONIO           29/10/1965 NA 32 R    2017 0   1  
A047 NN  14 DE PAOLIS                 MARIA IMMACOLATA  14/01/1977 NA 31 R    2017 0   1  
A047 NN  15 AMOROSO                   NICCOLINA         07/08/1966 NA 30 Q    2017 0   0  
A047 NN  16 SAVY                      BARBARA           29/01/1979 NA 29 Q R   2017 0   1 X
A047 NN  17 DELLA NESTA               ALESSANDRO        27/10/1984 NA 29 Q S   2017 0   0  
A047 NN  18 FESTEGGIATO               BRUNO             26/07/1982 NA 29     2017 0   0  
A047 NN  19 AGRILLO                   GIUSEPPE          11/03/1963 NA 27 R    2017 0   2  
A047 NN  20 APREA                     ROSARIA           25/08/1973 NA 27     2017 0   0  
A047 NN  21 CASERTANO                 EMANUELA          13/03/1982 NA 24 R    2017 0   1  
A047 NN  22 FALCO                     VALERIO           12/01/1968 CE 20 R    2017 0   1  
A047 NN  23 IOVINE                    MARIA DOMENICA    08/10/1978 NA 20     2017 0   0  
A047 NN  24 SORRENTINO                CLAUDIA           18/01/1988 NA 19     2017 0   0  
A047 NN  25 SPAGNUOLO                 ILARIA            29/12/1973 NA 17 R    2017 0   1  
A047 NN  26 GAUTIERI                  TOMMASO           19/04/1964 NA 14 Q R   2017 0   3 X
A048 NN  1 AMODIO                    DOMENICO ANTONIO  21/05/1975 NA 157     2017 0   0  
A048 NN  2 PIERRO                    VALENTINA         22/08/1974 NA 154 Q    2017 0   0 X
A048 NN  3 PUGLIESE                  SERGIO            15/01/1964 NA 145 R    2017 0   2  
A048 NN  4 ZEOLI                     GIUSEPPE          16/06/1978 LT 143 Q R   2017 0 T 0 2  
A048 NN  5 DI COSTANZO               ANTONIO           30/07/1964 NA 134 R    2017 0   5  
A048 NN  6 SCUDIERI                  PASQUALE          28/01/1963 NA 113 Q    2017 0   0  
A048 NN  7 SARRO                     FRANCESCO         14/11/1978 NA 99 Q    2017 0   0  
A048 NN  8 DI SOMMA                  ANTONIO           21/05/1963 NA 96 Q R   2017 0   1 X
A048 NN  9 FUSCO                     FABIANA           16/10/1985 NA 83,5     2017 0   0  
A048 NN  10 ZIZOLFI                   EUGENIA           09/09/1968 NA 82     2017 0   0 X
A048 NN  11 BELATO                    SIMONA            06/01/1988 NA 61 R    2017 0   1  
A048 NN  12 LUCIVERO                  GIANLUCA          05/04/1986 NA 58 Q    2017 0   0 X
A048 NN  13 SALETTA                   ALESSANDRO        08/12/1977 NA 57 Q    2017 0   0  
A048 NN  14 GIACOBBE                  MORENO            09/06/1988 NA 45     2017 0   0  
A048 NN  15 DE STEFANO                MARIA             20/08/1964 NA 31     2017 0   0  
A048 NN  16 AMERICA                   MARGHERITA        01/08/1987 AV 25     2017 0   0  
A048 NN  17 GALGANI                   FRANCESCO         31/07/1979 AQ 20 Q    2017 0   0  
A048 NN  18 RENZI                     MARIAROSARIA      07/01/1958 NA 16 R    2017 0   2  
A048 NN  19 CASTALDO                  PAOLA             23/01/1967 NA 15,5 R    2017 0   1  
A048 NN  20 ATTORE                    GIUSEPPINA        12/02/1962 NA 11 R S   2017 0   2  
A050 NN  1 IACOBACCI                 SIMONA            08/06/1982 NA 143 Q R   2017 0 T 2 1  
A050 NN  2 SILVESTRO                 SILVANA           23/09/1985 NA 142     2017 0 T 0 0  
A050 NN  3 PAGANO                    ANNUNZIATA        13/03/1985 CE 127 Q R   2017 0 T 0 1 X
A050 NN  4 TENUTA                    SILVIA            28/11/1985 NA 124,5     2017 0   0  
A050 NN  5 GRAVANTE                  CLELIA            28/12/1984 MI 114     2017 0 T 2 0  
A050 NN  6 IERMANO                   ILARIA            14/04/1980 NA 113 Q S   2017 0   0  
A050 NN  7 DALESSANDRO               ANNA MARIA        01/04/1975 NA 113 Q    2017 0   0 X
A050 NN  8 PUGLIESE                  CARMELA REGINA    16/02/1978 EE 112 Q R   2017 0   1 X
A050 NN  9 ESPOSITO                  GIUSEPPINA        13/11/1982 NA 110     2017 0   0  
A050 NN  10 MARZANO                   AUTILIA           28/10/1982 NA 105     2017 0   0  
A050 NN  11 ANTONACCI                 GIANLUCA          19/01/1985 NA 103 Q    2017 0   0  
A050 NN  12 ELEFANTE                  CONCETTA          25/11/1977 NA 99 Q R   2017 0 T 2 1  
A050 NN  13 CEPARANO                  MARGHERITA        09/03/1989 NA 90 Q    2017 0   0  



A050 NN  14 CONTE                     MARIACHIARA       02/05/1979 NA 90 Q    2017 0   0  
A050 NN  15 CITRO                     VALENTINA         26/05/1982 BS 90     2017 0   0  
A050 NN  16 SISTO                     VINCENZO          24/10/1979 CE 86     2017 0   0 X
A050 NN  17 SORRENTINO                NICOLINA CRISTINA 21/08/1981 EE 66     2017 0   0  
A050 NN  18 MESSINA                   ANNA              15/02/1964 TA 45 Q R   2017 0   2  
A050 NN  19 BOCCIA                    PASQUALE          19/10/1982 NA 34 S    2017 0   0  
A050 NN  20 CACACE                    CARMELA           03/08/1971 NA 25 R    2017 0   2  
A050 NN  21 SCIARRILLO                ALDO              10/01/1961 NA 20 R    2017 0   2  
A050 NN  22 IACOMINO                  ANIELLO           31/08/1985 NA 18     2017 0   0  
A050 NN  23 MANZO                     GIUSEPPE          18/09/1961 NA 11 S    2017 0   0  
A051 NN  1 ANGELINO                  GIOVANNA          01/01/1973 CE 160 R    2017 0   2 X
A051 NN  2 RUGGIANO                  TOMMASO           11/03/1959 NA 153 R    2017 0   2  
A051 NN  3 DE STEFANO                PASQUALE          30/06/1981 NA 139,5 Q    2017 0   0  
A051 NN  4 BOCCIA                    PASQUALE          19/10/1982 NA 136 S    2017 0   0  
A051 NN  5 PATELLA                   LINDA             
A051 NN  6 GAGLIONE                  SALVATORE AGOSTINO 26/09/1986 NA 128     2017 0   0  
A051 NN  7 IORIO                     CIRO              23/03/1973 NA 118     2017 0   0  
A051 NN  8 FIORETTI                  ANGELO            27/01/1983 NA 105     2017 0   0  
A051 NN  9 MAIELLO                   PASQUALE          22/06/1981 NA 93,5 Q R   2017 0   1 X
A051 NN  10 MIGLIACCIO                NICOLA GIOVANNI   26/10/1975 NA 77,5 Q R   2017 0 T 2 1  
A051 NN  11 CESARANO                  GASPARE           22/04/1987 NA 63     2017 0   0  
A051 NN  12 SCIARRILLO                ALDO              10/01/1961 NA 55 R    2017 0   2  
A051 NN  13 IACOMINO                  ANIELLO           31/08/1985 NA 18     2017 0   0  
A052 NN  1 MARONO                    STEFANIA          20/07/1980 NA 95 R    2017 0   1  
A052 NN  2 MARCHIELLO                MONICA            20/12/1972 NA 46 R    2017 0   1  
A052 NN  3 IACOMINO                  ANIELLO           31/08/1985 NA 18     2017 0   0  
A054 NN  1 DAVANZO                   GIUSEPPE          12/02/1982 NA 116 Q S   2017 0 T 0 0  
A054 NN  2 VACCARO                   ROBERTA           17/04/1981 NA 109 L Q   2017 0 T 0 0 X
A054 NN  3 VERZE                     EMILIO            09/05/1986 NA 106,5 Q    2017 0   0  
A054 NN  4 LA MARCA                  TIZIANA           25/03/1980 NA 91,5     2017 0   0  
A054 NN  5 CASTALDO                  SARA              11/08/1986 NA 83 Q    2017 0   0  
A054 NN  6 CAPPUCCIO                 ANTONELLA         04/02/1980 AV 78 Q    2017 0   0  
A054 NN  7 MANDL                     PIERPAOLO         12/08/1986 NA 70,5     2017 0   0  
A054 NN  8 GIAMMARINO                MARIA             19/02/1982 AV 70     2017 0 T 2 0  
A054 NN  9 AMODIO                    MARIA             28/08/1975 NA 66     2017 0   0  
A054 NN  10 ROSSETTI                  CARLA             04/09/1982 SA 59     2017 0   0  
A054 NN  11 ROMA                      LUCIA             17/05/1971 SA 58 Q R   2017 0 T 0 3  
A054 NN  12 MOLITERNO                 ANTONELLA         06/07/1966 NA 45 R    2017 0   2  
A066 NN  1 FERRARA                   LOREDANA          09/04/1967 NA 189 Q R   2017 0   2 X
A066 NN  2 IAVARONE                  GUGLIELMO         17/02/1984 NA 135     2017 0   0  
A066 NN  3 PREZIOSO                  BRIGIDA           23/01/1966 NA 130 R    2017 0 T 0 1  
A066 NN X 3 bis ZEOLI                     ASSUNTA 16/09/1975 CE 128 Q R 2017 0 T 0 3 X
A066 NN  4 TAGLIALATELA SCAFATI      DEBORAH           25/04/1976 NA 125 R S   2017 0 T 2 1 X
A066 NN  5 MARINO                    LUCIA             27/01/1970 NA 109,5 Q R   2017 0   2 X
A066 NN X 5 bis COPPOLA                   GIUSEPPINA        03/05/1989 CE 61,5 2017
A066 NN  6 FOGLIA                    PASQUALE          01/06/1968 EE 59,5 Q R S  2017 0 T 2 1  
A066 NN 6 bis ARRICHIELLO               CATIA 26/09/1984 CE 53     2017 0   0 X
A066 NN  7 MORRA                     FABIO             07/06/1985 NA 42 Q    2017 0 T 2 0 X
A066 NN X 7 bis DE MICHELE ROBERTO           08/02/1980 CE 40 Q R S  2017 0   2  
A066 NN  8 CIRILLO                   PASQUALE          16/08/1968 NA 29 R    2017 0 T 0 2 X
A066 NN X 8 bis BILLI DIBY 14/03/1983 NA 29     2017 0   0  
A066 NN X 8 ter SAVIANO CATERINA 24/09/1973 NA 28 R    2017 0   2  
A066 NN X 8 quater DI NAPOLI RITA 08/10/1964 NA 27 Q R   2017 0   2  
A066 NN X 8 quinquies PIETRANGELI ANTONIA 28/04/1973 NA 27 R    2017 0   2  
A066 NN X 8 sexies FIORE                  LUCA MARIA 20/07/1976 LT 21 Q R 2017 2
A066 NN X 8 septies PISCITELLI CARMELINA 29/10/1983 CE 19 R    2017 0   2  
A066 NN 8 octies MARESCA MARINA 10/08/1988 NA 19 2017
A066 NN X 8 novies MARRAZZO LUIGI             21/11/1983 NA 18,5     2017 0   0  
A066 NN  9 ZIELLO                    DANIELA           25/08/1977 NA 18 R    2017 0   2  
A066 NN 9 bis D'AMBROSIO                MONICA            04/05/1985 NA 18 2017
A066 NN 9 ter D'AMBROSIO                LAURA LINA 05/06/1981 NA 18 2017
A066 NN  10 PANICO                    ANGELA            29/06/1981 NA 17 R    2017 0   2  
A066 NN X 10 bis DEL PRETE                 ANGELA            31/07/1969 NA 17 R    2017 0   2  
A066 NN X 10 ter CARLI SILVIA            12/09/1981 UD 15,5 R 2017 0 2
A066 NN 10 quater DEL GIUDICE RAFFAELE 25/05/1975 CE 15 R T   2017 0   2  
A066 NN X 10 quinquiesBELLOPEDE ANGELA            29/06/1979 CE 15 R 2017 2
A066 NN X 10 sexies PEZZELLA FRANCESCO         08/08/1983 CE 15     2017 0   0  
A066 NN 10 septies ESPOSITO                  VALERIA 27/04/1994 CE 14 2017
A066 NN  11 CALDERONE                 GABRIELE          08/10/1982 CE 16     2017 0   0  
A066 NN X 11 bis CIRULLO AGOSTINO 05/11/1983 CE 12 R 2
A066 NN  12 LUPO                      MARIA ROSARIA     03/07/1973 NA 13,5     2017 0   0  
A066 NN  13 PETRENGA                  GIUSEPPE          07/04/1981 CE 11,5     2017 0   0  
A066 NN  14 UCCIERO                   RAFFAELLA         16/06/1985 MO 11 R    2017 0   2  
A066 NN 14 bis GIUGLIANO GIOVANNI          15/02/1979 NA 5,5 S T   2017 0   0  
AA24 NN  1 GRANATA                   LOREDANA          16/07/1966 NA 176     2017 0   0  
AA24 NN  2 SALVIATI                  ELVIRA            14/05/1965 CE 164 Q    2017 0 T 0 0  
AA24 NN  3 CERVO                     SERENA            06/12/1975 NA 161 R    2017 0   2 X
AA24 NN  4 TERRACCIANO               ELENA             29/07/1968 NA 153,5     2017 0   0  
AA24 NN  5 GARGIULO                  ROSITA            20/10/1971 NA 152 Q R   2017 0   2  
AA24 NN  6 ESPOSITO                  GRAZIA            12/02/1980 NA 149     2017 0   0 X
AA24 NN  7 SCOTTO DI RINALDI         PIERA             13/10/1978 NA 124,5 Q R   2017 0   2 X
AA24 NN  8 GUARINO                   ANTONELLA         09/09/1971 NA 124     2017 0   0  
AA24 NN  9 CAPUANO                   CATERINA          16/07/1980 NA 119 R    2017 0   2  
AA24 NN  10 ACAMPA                    DANIELA           09/01/1978 NA 112 Q R   2017 0 T 0 2  
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AA24 NN  11 RUSSOLILLO                GENOVEFFA MARIA RO 16/04/1975 NA 106 Q R   2017 0   2  
AA24 NN  12 GUERRERA                  MARIA             14/11/1972 NA 106 Q    2017 0 T 2 0  
AA24 NN  13 ASCIONE                   ELENA             30/08/1979 NA 78     2017 0   0  
AA24 NN  14 TORALBO                   ILARIA            23/06/1978 NA 54 R    2017 0   1  
AA24 NN  15 CERULLO                   NOEMI             28/12/1981 NA 23 Q    2017 0   0 X
AB24 NN  1 TURTORO                   ROBERTA           29/05/1979 AV 145     2017 0   0  
AB24 NN  2 ESPOSITO                  MARIAROSARIA      12/10/1983 NA 115     2017 0 T 2 0  
AB24 NN  3 CASSINI                   DESIREE           17/11/1975 NA 110 R    2017 0 T 2 2  
AB24 NN  4 BRESCIA                   GIUSEPPINA        11/03/1983 NA 105 Q    2017 0   0  
AB24 NN  5 DI GENNARO                PAOLA             12/05/1981 NA 104 Q    2017 0   0  
AB24 NN  6 D'ALISE                   GIOVANNA          13/08/1978 NA 94     2017 0   0  
AB24 NN  7 VENTRONE                  VALENTINA         17/09/1985 CE 90     2017 0   0  
AB24 NN  8 NUGHES                    ELENA             16/11/1962 NA 77 Q    2017 0   0  
AB24 NN  9 SPINELLI                  ROSE              27/09/1965 EE 72 Q R   2017 0   3  
AB24 NN  10 CERVO                     SERENA            06/12/1975 NA 72 R    2017 0   2 X
AB24 NN  11 MESTOLI                   MARIARITA         29/09/1978 NA 67     2017 0   0  
AB24 NN  12 ARTIACO                   BRIGIDA           25/12/1960 NA 50 R    2017 0   1  
AB24 NN  13 CAPRIOLI                  REMIGIA           17/05/1969 NA 38 R    2017 0   2  
AB24 NN  14 MAISTO                    MARIA ROSARIA     29/12/1978 NA 32 Q R   2017 0   2  
AB24 NN  15 INNARO                    MARIO             27/11/1957 NA 19     2017 0   0  
AB24 NN  16 PAPPALEPORE               FLAVIA            24/03/1970 NA 18 Q R   2017 0   2  
AB24 NN  17 FERRANTE                  ALESSANDRA        16/11/1987 NA 17     2017 0   0  
AB24 NN  18 DELLA MORTE               ROBERTA           23/08/1963 NA 16 Q R   2017 0   1  
AB24 NN  19 ZECCONE                   FRANCA            09/10/1973 NA 11     2017 0   0  
AC24 NN  1 DELLAQUILA                LINDASI           13/02/1979 EE 158 R    2017 0   1  
AC24 NN  2 FORMISANO                 CIRO              20/08/1975 NA 137,5 Q    2017 0   0  
AC24 NN  3 RANIERI                   FILOMENA          13/03/1967 NA 107 Q R   2017 0   2  
AC24 NN  4 REVARD                    VALENTINA         07/07/1980 NA 106 R    2017 0   2 X
AC24 NN  5 BUONO                     GENNARO           09/11/1986 NA 90     2017 0   0  
AC24 NN  6 CAMPANILE                 MARCO             05/08/1985 NA 89 Q    2017 0   0  
AC24 NN  7 ESPOSITO                  FABIA             22/04/1979 NA 25 Q    2017 0   0  
ADSS EH  1 BEVILACQUA                MARIELLA          27/02/1975 NA 213 Q R   2017 0 T 0 1  
ADSS EH  2 PAPACCIO                  ANNA MARIA        11/01/1966 NA 201,5 R    2017 0 T 0 3 X
ADSS EH  3 DALESSANDRO               MARCELLA          01/01/1975 CE 192 Q    2017 0 T 0 0  
ADSS EH  4 DELLA RAGIONE             ROBERTO           23/07/1970 SS 184 Q    2017 0 T 0 0 X
ADSS EH  5 ANNUNZIATA                VALENTINA         19/06/1976 SA 182 R    2017 0 T 0 2  
ADSS EH  6 POLLASTRO                 MARIO             13/02/1980 NA 164,5     2017 0 T 0 0  
ADSS EH  7 SALVIATI                  ELVIRA            14/05/1965 CE 164 Q    2017 0 T 0 0  
ADSS EH  8 CIRILLO                   MERI              31/08/1983 NA 163 R    2017 0 T 0 2  
ADSS EH  9 CIPOLLETTI                MARIA ELISABETTA  22/07/1978 AV 162,5     2017 0 T 0 0 X
ADSS EH  10 PEZZILLO IACONO           FRANCESCA         05/04/1982 NA 159 Q R   2017 0 T 0 2  
ADSS EH  11 COLUCCI                   ANTONIO           10/04/1977 NA 157,5 Q    2017 0 T 0 0  
ADSS EH  12 NUNZIATA                  LUIGI             25/01/1980 NA 150 Q R   2017 0 T 0 1 X
ADSS EH  13 DALESSANDRO               ELISABETTA        19/12/1980 CE 149 R    2017 0 T 0 2 X
ADSS EH  14 CARELLI                   GIUSEPPE          23/09/1969 NA 145 Q    2017 0 T 0 0  
ADSS EH  15 ZEOLI                     GIUSEPPE          16/06/1978 LT 143 Q R   2017 0 T 0 2  
ADSS EH  16 SILVESTRO                 SILVANA           23/09/1985 NA 142     2017 0 T 0 0  
ADSS EH  17 AVENIA                    FRANCESCO         29/06/1985 CE 131 Q    2017 0 T 0 0 X
ADSS DH  18 PATELLA                   LINDA             31/03/1979 NA 131
ADSS EH  19 CARANNANTE                CONCETTA          11/06/1971 NA 130 Q R   2017 0 T 0 2  
ADSS EH  20 PREZIOSO                  BRIGIDA           23/01/1966 NA 130 R    2017 0 T 0 1  
ADSS EH  21 MASSIMO                   CARMELA           03/09/1984 CE 127 Q R   2017 0 T 0 1 X
ADSS EH  22 PAGANO                    ANNUNZIATA        13/03/1985 CE 127 Q R   2017 0 T 0 1 X
ADSS EH  23 DI MEO                    CHIARA            31/10/1972 NA 126 Q    2017 0 T 0 0  
ADSS EH  24 SPOSITO                   GENNARO           04/05/1971 NA 124 Q R   2017 0 T 0 2  
ADSS EH  25 LIPPIELLO                 CARMELA           29/11/1978 NA 123 Q    2017 0 T 0 0 X
ADSS EH  26 MARINIELLO                IOLANDA           02/08/1981 CE 121,5 Q    2017 0 T 0 0  
ADSS EH  27 ALIBERTI                  LAURA             06/10/1977 NA 120,5     2017 0 T 0 0 X
ADSS EH  28 MALAFRONTE                FRANCESCO         14/08/1982 NA 120 Q    2017 0 T 0 0  
ADSS EH  29 MANCANIELLO               MARCELLA          20/09/1971 AV 120     2017 0 T 0 0  
ADSS EH  30 DONNARUMMA                FEDERICA          25/01/1978 NA 117 Q R   2017 0 T 0 2 X
ADSS EH  31 DAVANZO                   GIUSEPPE          12/02/1982 NA 116 Q S   2017 0 T 0 0  
ADSS EH  32 ALBANESE                  ANNALISA          06/06/1970 NA 115 Q S   2017 0 T 0 0 X
ADSS EH  33 ACAMPA                    DANIELA           09/01/1978 NA 112 Q R   2017 0 T 0 2  
ADSS EH  34 CARUSO                    ANNA MARIA        09/10/1988 CE 112 Q    2017 0 T 0 0 X
ADSS EH  35 BELLANTONI                STEFANO           12/08/1984 NA 111     2017 0 T 0 0  
ADSS EH  36 VACCARO                   ROBERTA           17/04/1981 NA 109 L Q   2017 0 T 0 0 X
ADSS EH  37 SAUDINO                   FRANCESCA         22/09/1973 NA 103 R    2017 0 T 0 1  
ADSS EH  38 CREDENDINO                RAFFAELE          12/07/1982 NA 97,5     2017 0 T 0 0 X
ADSS EH  39 DE FILIPPO                ANTONIO           06/05/1979 BN 94 R    2017 0 T 0 1 X
ADSS EH  40 ORSI                      SILVA             27/12/1973 CE 71 R    2017 0 T 0 2  
ADSS EH  41 AMALFITANO                LUCIA             31/07/1983 NA 63 R    2017 0 T 0 1  
ADSS EH  42 ROMA                      LUCIA             17/05/1971 SA 58 Q R   2017 0 T 0 3  
ADSS EH  43 PALUMBO                   ANTONIETTA        29/01/1971 NA 41 R    2017 0 T 0 1  
ADSS EH  44 FRONGILLO                 ANNARITA          01/06/1972 AV 40     2017 0 T 0 0  
ADSS EH  45 CIRILLO                   PASQUALE          16/08/1968 NA 29 R    2017 0 T 0 2 X
ADSS EH  46 RUGGIERO                  MARIA ROSARIA     21/05/1972 NA 128,5     2017 0 T 1 0  
ADSS EH  47 GALDIERO                  GIOVANNA          27/06/1975 NA 154,5 Q R   2017 0 T 2 2 X
ADSS EH  48 IACOBACCI                 SIMONA            08/06/1982 NA 143 Q R   2017 0 T 2 1  
ADSS EH  49 QUARTO                    BENIAMINO         11/01/1971 NA 140 Q R S  2017 0 T 2 2 X
ADSS EH  50 ISAIA                     FABIANA           08/08/1973 NA 137 Q R   2017 0 T 2 1  
ADSS EH  51 TAGLIALATELA SCAFATI      DEBORAH           25/04/1976 NA 125 R S   2017 0 T 2 1 X
ADSS EH  52 DEL PRETE                 MARIA             26/11/1978 NA 123 R    2017 0 T 2 1  
ADSS EH  53 BASCO                     GIOVANNA          04/11/1978 NA 117 R    2017 0 T 2 1  
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ADSS EH  54 SCOTTO DI SUOCCIO         ANASTASIA         05/01/1968 NA 115 Q R S  2017 0 T 2 2  
ADSS EH  55 ESPOSITO                  MARIAROSARIA      12/10/1983 NA 115     2017 0 T 2 0  
ADSS EH  56 GRAVANTE                  CLELIA            28/12/1984 MI 114     2017 0 T 2 0  
ADSS EH  57 CASSINI                   DESIREE           17/11/1975 NA 110 R    2017 0 T 2 2  
ADSS EH  58 MORRA                     FABIO             07/06/1985 NA 109 Q    2017 0 T 2 0 X
ADSS EH  59 GUERRERA                  MARIA             14/11/1972 NA 106 Q    2017 0 T 2 0  
ADSS EH  60 LETTIERI                  CARMINE           15/11/1979 AV 104,5     2017 0 T 2 0  
ADSS EH  61 ELEFANTE                  CONCETTA          25/11/1977 NA 99 Q R   2017 0 T 2 1  
ADSS EH  62 LAMA                      IMMACOLATA        03/06/1983 CE 99 Q    2017 0 T 2 0  
ADSS EH  63 IOVINELLA                 CLAUDIA           14/07/1981 CE 96 R    2017 0 T 2 1  
ADSS EH  64 POZIELLO                  CARMELA           07/05/1980 NA 93 R    2017 0 T 2 2  
ADSS EH  65 ALLOCCA                   ROSSELLA          15/12/1982 NA 89 R    2017 0 T 2 2  
ADSS EH  66 MASUCCI                   SILVIA            18/08/1986 TO 85 Q    2017 0 T 2 0  
ADSS EH  67 MIGLIACCIO                NICOLA GIOVANNI   26/10/1975 NA 77,5 Q R   2017 0 T 2 1  
ADSS EH  68 DONNIACUO                 VERONICA          10/08/1983 SA 77     2017 0 T 2 0  
ADSS EH  69 GIAMMARINO                MARIA             19/02/1982 AV 70     2017 0 T 2 0  
ADSS EH  70 BARRESI                   SALVATORE         25/11/1986 CT 69,5     2017 0 T 2 0  
ADSS EH  71 ELEFANTE                  ANNA MARIA        18/06/1988 SA 69     2017 0 T 2 0  
ADSS EH  72 SETTEMBRE                 MARCELLA          07/02/1984 NA 63     2017 0 T 2 0  
ADSS EH  73 FOGLIA                    PASQUALE          01/06/1968 EE 59,5 Q R S  2017 0 T 2 1  
ADSS EH  74 VARRIALE                  FABIANA           16/07/1965 NA 59 R    2017 0 T 2 1  
ADSS EH  75 BARRICELLI                GIULIO            16/02/1962 NA 26 R    2017 0 T 2 1  
B011 NN  1 BORRELLI                  VINCENZO          14/02/1984 NA 90 R    2017 0   1  
B011 NN X 2 PELLEGRINO                ANTONIETTA        30/06/1971 CE 69 Q R   2017 0   2  
B011 NN X 3 BARRA                     SALVATORE         18/05/1979 NA 62     2017 0   0  
B011 NN X 4 DI CERBO                  RINALDA ALBERTA   10/05/1985 CE 45 Q    2017 0   0  
B011 NN  5 IODICE                    MARIA GRAZIA      23/09/1987 NA 44     2017 0   0  
B011 NN  6 NAPPI                     BENEDETTO         03/12/1961 NA 41 Q S   2017 0   0  
B011 NN X 7 TERRACCIANO               MARIO             18/11/1961 NA 29 S    2017 0   0  
B011 NN  8 IACOMINO                  ANIELLO           31/08/1985 NA 28     2017 0   0  
B011 NN X 9 PISANI                    SALVATORE         25/02/1969 NA 27 Q R   2017 0   2  
B011 NN X 10 ONZE                      FRANCESCO         08/01/1975 NA 27     2017 0   0 X
B011 NN X 11 PEPE                      EMILIANO          29/10/1977 CE 27     2017 0   0  
B011 NN X 12 ACCURSO                   UMBERTO           11/04/1970 NA 22 L Q   2017 0   0  
B011 NN  13 MAZZOCCHI                 GIOVANNI          28/08/1993 SA 21
B011 NN 13 bis UCCELLO IMMACOLATA        02/05/1977 NA 21 R    2017 0   2  
B011 NN  14 FRANZESE                  IDA               18/09/1988 NA 18,5     2017 0   0  
B011 NN  15 COSTAGLIOLA               RICCARDO          30/05/1970 NA 18 R    2017 0   1  
B011 NN X 16 MARTONE                   GIOVANNI          13/05/1965 CE 16 R    2017 0   3  
B011 NN  17 FERRARO                   ANELLA            20/11/1966 NA 13,5 Q R S  2017 0   30  
B011 NN  18 CAPRIGLIONE               CARMINE           03/06/1982 NA 13,5     2017 0   0  
B011 NN X 19 MURA                      VINCENZO          04/05/1980 SA 13 R    2017 0   1  
B011 NN X 20 CASCIANO                  PASQUALINO        04/07/1978 NA 11 R    2017 0   2  
B011 NN  21 DEL VECCHIO               ANIELLO           12/03/1984 NA 10     2017 0   0  
B011 NN  22 ROZZA                     LINA              11/03/1961 NA 7,5     2017 0   0  
B011 NN X 23 SORRENTINO                ANTONIO           21/10/1989 SA 6 R    2017 0   1  
B011 NN  24 SASSO                     GIUSEPPE          03/04/1984 NA 9     2017 0   0  
B016 NN  1 CUOMO                     FRANCESCO         19/08/1968 NA 156 Q R   2017 0   1 X
B016 NN  2 ANNUNZIATA                GENNARO           21/09/1988 SA 138     2017 0   0  
B016 NN  3 COPPOLA                   MAURIZIO          30/06/1978 NA 103 Q R T  2017 0   3 X
B016 NN  4 VETRANO                   GIUSEPPINA        01/12/1980 AV 95 Q    2017 0   0 X
B016 NN X 4 ter DE VIVO FRANCESCO         26/01/1976 SA 79 Q    2017 0   0  
B016 NN X 5 NAPOLITANO                NUNZIATA          25/07/1978 NA 46 R    2017 0   1  
B016 NN X 6 CARDONE                   IMMACOLATA        28/01/1971 NA 45 R    2017 0   2  
B016 NN X 6 bis PALMA VANDA 11/10/1974 NA 36,5 2017 0 0  
B016 NN X 7 RONTINO                   LAZZARO           24/08/1968 NA 36 Q R   2017 0   2  
B016 NN 7 bis ARRICHIELLO               CATIA             26/09/1984 CE 35 2017 0 0 X
B016 NN X 7 ter NAPOLITANO                ANTONIO           26/05/1979 NA 30 2017 0 0  
B016 NN  8 PARASCANDOLA LADONEA      ARCHINA           06/04/1975 NA 29 R    2017 0   2  
B016 NN X 9 TERRACCIANO               MARIO             18/11/1961 NA 29 S    2017 0   0  
B016 NN X 10 PISANI                    SALVATORE         25/02/1969 NA 26 Q R   2017 0   2  
B016 NN X 11 MENNA                     RITA              22/05/1983 NA 24,5 R    2017 0   1  
B016 NN X 12 MUSTO                     BIAGIO            29/07/1974 NA 23 R    2017 0   1  
B016 NN  13 PAPPACENA                 PIER GIUSEPPE     21/07/1987 SA 22,5     2017 0   0  
B016 NN X 14 CHIAIESE                  MARCO             19/10/1992 NA 22     2017 0   0  
B016 NN X 15 GRANATA                   GIUSEPPE          15/01/1976 NA 21,5 R    2017 0   3 X
B016 NN X 16 GRIECO                    FRANCESCO         19/06/1991 NA 21     2017 0   0  
B016 NN X 17 GRIECO                    ANTONIO           11/01/1988 NA 21     2017 0   0  
B016 NN X 18 LINCESSO                  ROSANNA           21/07/1976 NA 20 R    2017 0   3  
B016 NN X 19 VARCHETTA                 ANNA              12/03/1984 NA 19,5 R    2017 0   2  
B016 NN X 20 AURIGEMMA                 GIOVANNA          07/09/1988 AV 18,5     2017 0   0  
B016 NN X 21 SANNINO                   VINCENZO          15/10/1988 NA 17 G    2017 0   0  
B016 NN X 22 DI MASO                   ANTONIETTA        18/11/1979 NA 17     2017 0   0  
B016 NN  23 CALDERONE                 GABRIELE          08/10/1982 CE 16     2017 0   0  
B016 NN X 24 FLAMINIO                  STANISLAO         31/01/1969 NA 16     2017 0   0  
B016 NN  25 GUERRIERO                 PASQUALE          28/05/1983 AV 15,5     2017 0   0  
B016 NN 25 bis DEL GIUDICE               RAFFAELE          25/05/1975 CE 15 R T 2017 0 2  
B016 NN X 25 ter BELLOPEDE ANGELA            29/06/1979 CE 15 R 2017 0 2
B016 NN X 26 RICCI                     UGO               29/07/1953 NA 15 R    2017 0   1  
B016 NN  27 CAIANIELLO                CECILIA           09/02/1981 CE 15     2017 0   0  
B016 NN X 27 bis DELLAQUILA                RENATO            07/09/1990 NA 14 2017 0   0  
B016 NN X 27 ter AMBROSIO                  STEFANO           25/01/1989 NA 14 2017 0   0  
B016 NN X 27 quater MAGRI                     VINCENZO          10/04/1961 NA 14 2017 0   0  
B016 NN X 28 CAPASSO                   LUIGI             02/07/1986 CE 14     2017 0   0  

Escluso con decreto n. 142 del 15/12/17 dall'I.S. Caravaggio



B016 NN X 29 RACCIO                    FRANCESCO         09/09/1992 AV 13,5 T    2017 0   0  
B016 NN X 29 bis CRISTIANO LUCIANO 12/09/1993 CE 13,5 2017 0 0  
B016 NN X 30 MAGLIONE                  ANTONIO           04/10/1990 NA 13,5     2017 0   0  
B016 NN  30 bis D'AMICO                    ANTONIETTA        22/10/1977 NA 13 R 2017 0 2  
B016 NN X 31 SPIGNO                    MARCO             30/11/1977 NA 12 R    2017 0   3  
B016 NN X 32 IACUCCI                   STEFANIA          04/07/1988 PS 12     2017 0   0  
B016 NN X 33 CAIAZZO                   GENNARO           29/11/1988 NA 11     2017 0   0  
B016 NN X 33 bis RICCI                     GABRIELE          24/04/1996 NA 7,5 2017 0 0
B016 NN X 34 LICCIARDIELLO             GIOVANNI          01/06/1987 NA 5     2017 0   0  
B017 NN  1 NAPPI                     BENEDETTO         03/12/1961 NA 192 Q S   2017 0   0  
B017 NN  2 RONTINO                   LAZZARO           24/08/1968 NA 149 Q R   2017 0   2  
B017 NN  3 PAGANO                    GIUSEPPE          09/01/1955 CE 125 Q S   2017 0   0  
B017 NN  4 TORTORA                   ROBERTO           09/11/1972 NA 95 Q R   2017 0   2  
B017 NN  5 CACCIAPUOTI               VINCENZO          24/05/1964 NA 83 R    2017 0   2  
B017 NN  6 TERRACCIANO               MARIO             18/11/1961 NA 75 S    2017 0   0  
B017 NN  7 MOSCA                     ROBERTO           30/05/1982 NA 65 Q    2017 0   0  
B017 NN  8 IODICE                    MARIA GRAZIA      23/09/1987 NA 44     2017 0   0  
B017 NN X 9 DI CERBO                  RINALDA ALBERTA   10/05/1985 CE 38 Q    2017 0   0  
B017 NN X 10 BARRA                     SALVATORE         18/05/1979 NA 32     2017 0   0  
B017 NN  11 BORRELLI                  VINCENZO          14/02/1984 NA 31 R    2017 0   1  
B017 NN  12 IACOMINO                  ANIELLO           31/08/1985 NA 28     2017 0   0  
B017 NN X 13 PISANI                    SALVATORE         25/02/1969 NA 27 Q R   2017 0   2  
B017 NN  14 COSTAGLIOLA               RICCARDO          30/05/1970 NA 27 R    2017 0   1  
B017 NN X 15 ACCURSO                   UMBERTO           11/04/1970 NA 26 L Q   2017 0   0  
B017 NN  16 SIMONETTI                 SALVATORE         22/12/1970 NA 23     2017 0   0  
B017 NN X 17 bis DI LILLO                  MARIA ROSARIA     08/02/1968 NA 21 Q R 2017 0 2  
B017 NN  17 FRANZESE                  IDA               18/09/1988 NA 18,5     2017 0   0  
B017 NN X 18 MARTONE                   GIOVANNI          13/05/1965 CE 16 R    2017 0   3  
B017 NN 18 bis UCCELLO IMMACOLATA 02/05/1977 NA 16 R 2017 0 2  
B017 NN X 18 ter GRANATA GIULIANO 29/11/1977 NA 16 R 2017 0 1  
B017 NN  19 CAPRIGLIONE               CARMINE           03/06/1982 NA 13,5     2017 0   0  
B017 NN 19 bis RUSSO                     GIUSEPPE          23/11/1964 NA 13 R 2  
B017 NN X 20 MURA                      VINCENZO          04/05/1980 SA 13 R    2017 0   1  
B017 NN  21 DEL VECCHIO               ANIELLO           12/03/1984 NA 10     2017 0   0  
B017 NN  22 ROZZA                     LINA              11/03/1961 NA 7,5     2017 0   0  
B017 NN X 23 SORRENTINO                ANTONIO           21/10/1989 SA 6 R    2017 0   1  
B017 NN X 24 CAIRENSE                  MANLIO            23/07/1972 NA 5 R    2017 0   2  
B017 NN  25 SASSO                     GIUSEPPE          03/04/1984 NA 9     2017 0   0  


